Village, Thiruporur Taluk, Kancheepuram 

District bearing patta No.1711 comprised in 

Survey No.805, measuring and extent of 2125 

sq.ft. 

Bounded on the 

North by : 40 feet road, 

South by :Plot No.46 & 45 

East by : Plot No.40 

West by : 30 feet road, 

Rs.32,30,000/- 

(Thirty Two 

Lakh thirty  

Thousand 

Only) 

Rs.3,23,000/-      

(Three Lakh 

twenty three 

Thousand 

Only) 

http://www.idbibank.in/

Linear Measurement of the property. 

North to south on the eastern side :50 feet 

North to south on the western side :54 feet 

East to west on Northern Side; 32.6 feet 

East to west on the side: 53.6 feet